
Autumn term 2019 – Diary dates 

 

Week Date Event / activity  

1 
2.9.19 

Mon 2nd Sept 19 Inset day – Curriculum 

 Tue 3rd  Sept 19 Children back at school 

 Thur 5th Sept 19 Meet the teacher 3.40 – 4.10* 

2 
9.9.19 

Tue 10th Sept 19 5.30 Y6 PGL Parents meeting 

 Thur 12th Sept 19 9am and 2.45 pm Maths workshops for  Y1 – 6 
parents 

3 
16.9.19 

Mon 16th  Sept 19 Aspirations days – children dress up as what 
they aspire to be. 

Visits from people to talk about their jobs  

 Thur 19th Sept 19 RE Day 

4 
23.9.19 

Mon 23rd  Sept 19 Phonics workshops for parents 9am and 3pm 

 Fri 27th Sept 19 Macmillan coffee morning 9am 

5 
30.9.19 

Thur 3rd Oct 19 International Day and Evening / Black History 
Celebrations 

6 
7.10.19 

Mon 7th – Wed 9th Oct 19 Y6 School Journey 

 Mon 7th -Tue 8th Oct 19 Parent Consultations (EYFS) 

7 
14.10.19 

Thur 17th Oct 19 9am and 2.45 pm Maths workshops for  
Nursery and Reception parents 

Half Term Holiday 

8 
28.10.19 

Wed 30th  Oct 19 School Disco  

 Fri 1st  Nov 19 History Day 

9 
4.11.19 

Mon 4th Nov 19 Keeping ourselves safe day  

 Thur 7th Nov 19 Parents, staff and governors Quiz night 

10 
11.11.19 

Mon 11th - 15th Nov 19 Anti-Bullying week  

11 
18.11.19 

Mon 18th –  Tue 19th  Nov 19 Parents Consultations 
 

12 
25.11.19 

Fri 29th Nov 19 Inset day 

13 
2.12.19 

Mon 2nd Dec 19 E – Safety Week 

 Fri 6th Dec 19 Christmas Fair  

14 
9.12.19 

  

15  
16.12.19 

Tue 17th Dec 19 Christmas Show 1.45pm in church  

 Fri 20th Dec 19 Last day of term 1.30pm finish 

These dates are subject to change and more key dates may be added. 


